EM MICROELECTRONIC - MARIN SA
Copyright 2015, EM Microelectronic-Marin SA
EMBC01-DS, Version 2.0, 9-Apr-15
1 www.emmicroelectronic.com
420005-A01, 2.0
EMBC01 Datasheet
Bluetooth® Low-Energy Proximity Beacon
General Description

      F401: Proximity Beacon Version
Other: Assigned by EM
Figure 11: EMBC01 Ordering Information
Table 7: EMBC01 Related Order Numbers
Order Number Description
Container
Units per
Container
Minimum Order
Quantity
EMBC01EVK Proximity  beacon, natural, evaluation samples Individual 1 1
EMBC01-F401-H1000 Proximity beacon, natural, no logo Tray 100 100
EMBC01-F401-H2000 Proximity beacon, natural, EM Micro logo Tray 100 100
EMBC01-F401 Proximity beacon, PCB panel, no battery, holder, switch Panel 14 280
EMBC01WMA-H0 Wall Mount accessory, natural Bag  100 100
EMBC01KFA-H2 Key Fob accessory, blue Bag  100 100
EMBC01WBA-H2 Watch Band Accessory, blue Bag  100 100
EMBC01DVK EMBC01 Development Kit, includes 5 beacons Box 1 1
EMRLK6819 RLink  Box 1 1
EMRLKP6819 RLink Pro Box 1 1
13. CONTACT INFORMATION
Inquiries for lead-times, quotes, orders:
14. REFERENCE DOCUMENTS
EM9301  Device specification
EM6819  Device specification
Bluetooth Specification V4.0
Proximity Beacon Specification Release R1 Draft D
EMBC01
Copyright 2015, EM Microelectronic-Marin SA
EMBC01-DS, Version 2.0, 9-Apr-15
12 www.emmicroelectronic.com
420005-A01, 2.0
EM Microelectronic-Marin SA (“EM”) makes no warranties for the use of EM products, other than those expressly contained in EM's applicable
General Terms of Sale, located at http://www.emmicroelectronic.com. EM assumes no responsibility for any errors which may have crept into